4-1
Air Nippers
Cut
How to Select Nipper ……………………………………………… 4-2
NW Series ……………………………………………………………… 4-4
Replacement Blades ……………………………………………… 4-9
Accessories …………………………………………………………… 4-10
Nipper Mounting Brackets …………………………………… 4-11

6.5 (6.5)
M5x0.8
Order code No. 060477
Standard GT-NB20LW-10TM
● Weight：785g　　● Slide amount：10mm
Operation
Pull
Blade
Option
Order code No. 060478
Standard GT-NB30LW-10TM
● Weight：1,315g　　● Slide amount：10mm
Operation
Pull
Blade
Option
High-precision slide mechanism
＊(   ) shows for NB30.
＊A：29 mm only in the case of NB20 10-PULL.
＊(   ) shows for NB30LW-10TM.
  Can be used for gate cut devices with slide air nipper
bracket type.
  Applicable with cutting of large sized molded parts.
  W/ slide mechanism for position adjustment with high
precision.
Order code No. 130229
Standard GT-NB20 5-HIKU
● Weight：710g　　● Slide amount：5mm
Operation
Pull
Blade
Option
Order code No. 130230
Standard GT-NB20 5-OSHI
● Weight：710g　　● Slide amount：5mm
Operation
Push
Blade
Option
Order code No. 130231
Standard GT-NB20 10-HIKU
● Weight：720g　　● Slide amount：10mm
Operation
Pull
Blade
Option
Order code No. 130235
Standard GT-NB30 10-HIKU
● Weight：1,400g　　● Slide amount：10mm
Operation
Pull
Blade

.5
-2
4 Order code No. 130724
Standard N10LAP
Weight 132g
Opened blade-to
blade distance 5mm
Cutting capacity
(soft resin) φ4
12
13.5 40°
22
.5
-2
4
35
Order code No. 130725
Standard N10LPF
Weight 136g
Opened blade-to
blade distance 5mm
Cutting capacity
(soft resin) φ4
 Supported nipper：GT-NS10L/GT-NR10L
 Supported nipper：GT-NS20/GT-NR20/GT-NB20
Cu
t⃝
Ai
r N
ip
pe
rs
4-21
Dimensions Specification
115
55
28
55
8
Order code No. 131466
Standard N20AML1498
Weight 270g
Opened blade-to
blade distance 9.5mm
Cutting capacity
(soft resin) 10×1.5
120
60
23
31
7
Order code No. 131467
Standard N20AH
Weight 240g
Opened blade-to
blade distance 16mm
Cutting capacity
(soft resin) φ6
Order code No. 060100
Standard GT-NR10L.20（N10L.N20 Change blade）
Supported nipper NS/NR 10L、NS/NR/NB 20
Order code No. 060101
Standard GT-NR30（N30 Change blade）
Supported nipper NS/NR/NB 30
Dimensions Specification
（76.3）
50